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Cash Basis

Harrisburg Men's Chorus

Profit & Loss Valentine Party

August 2018 through February 2019

Aug 18 - Feb 19

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Fundraiser Income

Events

Total Fundraiser Income

Inkind Gifts

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Finance

1,381.00
1,381.00
750.00

2,131.00

Fundraiser Expenses

Total Finance

Public Relations
Postage
Printing

Total Public Relations

Total Expense

2,131.00

750.00
750.00

70.60
167.32

237.92

987.92

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

1,143.08

1,143.08
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