Harrisburg Men's Chorus Profit & Loss Valentine Party August 2018 through February 2019

	Aug '18 - Feb 19
Ordinary Income/Expense Income Fundraiser Income Events	1,381.00
Total Fundraiser Income	1,381.00
Inkind Gifts	750.00
Total Income	2,131.00
Gross Profit	2,131.00
Expense Finance Fundraiser Expenses	750.00
Total Finance	750.00
Public Relations Postage Printing	70.60 167.32
Total Public Relations	237.92
Total Expense	987.92
Net Ordinary Income	1,143.08
Net Income	1,143.08